change as follows:
Monday, December 23, 2024
Tuesday, December 24, 2024
Wednesday, December 25, 2024
Thursday, December 26, 2024
Friday, December 27, 2024
Monday, December 30, 2024
Tuesday, December 31, 2024
Wednesday, January 1, 2025
Thursday, January 2, 2025

Friday, January 3, 2025

LEONIS MANAGEMENT & CONSULTANTS LTD.

Please be advised, over the Holiday Season, our office hours will

9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

CLOSED
CLOSED

9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

CLOSED

9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

As always, in the event of an “after hours” emergency requiring our
assistance, please contact our emergency number at (604) 601-7719

We would like to wish everybody a
Very Merry Christmas and a

& Happy & Prospgrous New Year'dy . o ;) o g
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